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1-2 Silverdale Road, Newcastle under Lyme, Staffordshire. ST5 2TB

TEL: 01782 715098/715598

Go to food.gov.uk/ratings to find out the food hygiene 
rating of our business or ask us for our food 

hygiene rating when you order.

 

(Minimum of 2 Persons) £16.50 per person
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup | Prawn Crackers

Banquet “A”

Satay Beef Skewers | Fried Crispy Seaweed

Teppan Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion
Pork with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce 

Chicken with Pineapple
Egg Fried Rice

(Minimum of 2 Persons) £18.00 per person
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup | Prawn Crackers

Banquet “B”

Peppered Salt Chicken Wings | Fried Crispy Seaweed

King Prawns with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce
Roast Crispy Duck Cantonese Style

Beef with Cashew Nuts
Pork with Ginger & Pineapple and Egg Fried Rice

(Minimum of 2 Persons) £20.00 per person
Crabmeat & Sweetcorn Soup | Prawn Crackers

Banquet “C”

Crispy Aromatic Duck
(Served with Pancakes, Hoi-Sin Sauce, Chopped Cucumber & Spring Onions)

Garlic King Prawns | Chicken in Lemon Sauce | 
Fried Crispy Beef in Szechuan Sauce | 

Roast Pork with Bamboo Shoot and Mushrooms
Young Chow Fried Rice

(Minimum of 1 Person) £16.00 per person
Sweetcorn Soup

Banquet “D” Vegetarian

Spring Rolls | Fried Crispy Seaweed

Tofu with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce
Mixed Vegetables and Egg Fried or Boiled Rice

Plain Fried Noodles (V)
Plain Fried Ho Fan Noodles (V) (VG) (GF)
Beansprouts (V) (VG) (GF)
Mixed Vegetables (V) (VG) (GF)
Mushrooms (V) (VG) (GF)
Prawn Crackers (GF)
Curry Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Satay Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Sweet & Sour Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Barbecue Sauce (V) (GF)
Chips (V) (VG)
Salt and Peppered Chips (V) (VG)
Chinese Vegetables - Pak Choi (V) (VG) (GF)
(Served Plain or in Garlic Sauce)
Chinese Vegetables in Oyster Sauce (GF)
Banana or Pineapple Fritters (V) (GF)
Cheesecake of the Day

£4.30
£4.30
£3.40
£4.40
£3.40
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.70
£3.60
£4.60

£4.60
£4.00
£4.00

Side DISHES

Egg Fried Rice (V) (GF)
Boiled Rice (V) (VG) (GF)
Young Chow Fried Rice (GF)
Singapore Fried Rice
Pineapple Fried Rice (GF)
Chicken Fried Rice (GF)
Roast Pork Fried Rice (GF)
King Prawn Fried Rice (GF)
Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice (V) (GF)

£3.50
£3.20
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.30
£7.30
£8.00
£7.20

RICE DISHES

Cans - Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite

DRINKS
£1.60

Please inform us if you need dishes to be gluten free as  our dishes can be 
adapted, cooking with different ingredients. Please inform us if 

you suffer with any food allergies before ordering. 

(V) denotes suitable for vegetarians   (VG) denotes suitable for vegans 
(GF) denotes can be cooked gluten free

T a k e aw ay  M e n u

Opening Times
Weds - Sun  5pm to 9:30pm

Sunday Lunch 12.00pm -1:30pm

1-2 Silverdale Road, Newcastle under Lyme, Staffordshire. ST5 2TB

TEL: 01782 715098/715598

www.peachesrestaurant.co.uk



Sweetcorn Soup (V) (GF)
Mushroom Soup (V) (VG) (GF)
Chicken & Mushroom Soup (GF)
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup (GF)
Hot & Sour Soup – Meat or Vegetarian (V) (GF)
Crabmeat & Sweetcorn Soup (GF)
Won Ton Soup

Peaches Special Starter (for 2 persons)
(Satay Beef Skewers, Spring Rolls, Seaweed and Peppered Salt Chicken Wings)

Yuk Sung – Mix Meat in Lettuce (for 2 persons) (GF)
Barbecue Spare Ribs (GF)
Peppered Salt Pork Ribs (GF)
Peking Style Pork Ribs
Fried Crispy Chicken Won Tons with Sweet & Sour Dip
Chicken Wings – Peppered Salt or Peking Style
Peppered Salt Mushrooms (V) (VG) (GF)
Garlic Mushrooms (V) (VG) (GF)
Fried Seaweed (V) (VG) (GF)
Satay Skewers – Chicken or Beef
Spring Rolls – Meat or Vegetarian (V) (VG)
Sesame Prawn Toast
Sesame Chicken Toast
Sesame Toast (V) (VG)
Dim Sum (Steamed Dumplings) – Pork or Prawn
Wafer Wrapped Duck Spring Rolls
Vegetable Samosas (V) (VG)
Crispy Aromatic Duck (GF)
(Served with Pancakes, Hoi-Sin sauce, Chopped Cucumber and Spring Onions)

Honey Roast Char Sui, Cantonese Style (GF)
Pork Slices with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Pork Slices in Satay Sauce (GF)
Pork Slices with Ginger & Pineapple
Honey Char Sui with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (GF)
Sweet & Sour Pork

Chicken with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Chicken with Cashew Nuts (GF)
Chicken with Pineapple (GF)
Chicken in Lemon Sauce
Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Chicken in Satay Sauce (GF)
Spicy Kung Po Chicken
Chicken with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (GF)
Battered Chicken Balls with Sweet and Sour Dip (GF)
Sweet & Sour Chicken  Cantonese Style (GF)
Curried Chicken (GF)

Lamb in Spicy Szechuan Sauce
Lamb with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Lamb with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Lamb with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (GF)
Lamb with Cashew Nuts (GF)
Lamb in Satay Sauce (GF)
Curried Lamb (GF)

King Prawns in Satay Sauce (GF)
Battered King Prawns in Garlic 
King Prawns with Cashew Nuts (GF)
King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
King Prawns with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
King Prawns with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (GF)
Spicy Kung Po King Prawns
Sweet & Sour King Prawns (GF)
Curried King Prawns (GF)

Peaches’ Special Fried Noodles (Mixed Meat, King Prawns, and Veg)
Chicken Fried Noodles
Beef Fried Noodles
King Prawn Noodles
Seafood Fried Noodles (King Prawns, Scallops and Squid)
Duck Fried Noodles
Mixed Vegetable Fried Noodles (V)
Singapore Noodles – Shrimps & Roast Pork (GF)
Singapore Noodles – Vegetarian (V) (GF)
Singapore Noodles – Vegan (V) (VG) (GF)
Ho Fan Noodles with Beef (GF)
Ho Fan Noodles with Char Sui (Honey Roast Pork) (GF)
Ho Fan Noodles with Mixed Vegetables (V) (VG) (GF)

£3.60
£3.60
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£4.20
£4.20

£8.80

£8.00
£6.80
£7.00
£7.00
£5.50
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£4.50
£6.30
£5.70
£5.00
£4.80
£6.00
£5.00

1/4 £11.00  1/2 £20.00

£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£6.30
£7.30
£7.10
£8.60
£8.40

£9.50
£8.30
£8.30
£9.30

£11.50
£9.30
£7.80
£7.80
£7.30
£7.30
£8.50
£8.50
£8.30

Soups

Starters

Pork Dishes

Deep Fried Duck in Orange Sauce
Deep Fried Duck in Plum Sauce
Steamed Duck with Pineapple (GF)
Roast Crispy Duck, Cantonese Style (GF)
Roast Crispy Duck & Char Sui, Cantonese Style (GF)
Duck with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)

CHICKEN DISHES

DUCK Dishes
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30

Fillet Steak in Black Pepper Sauce (GF)
Fillet Steak, Cantonese Style (GF)
Fillet Steak in Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Fillet Steak with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Fried Crispy Beef, Spicy Szechuan Style
Beef and Chicken in Satay Sauce (GF)
Beef with Cashew Nuts (GF)
Beef with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Beef with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (GF)
Curried Beef (GF)

BEEF Dishes
£11.30
£11.30
£11.30
£11.30

£8.30
£8.30
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60

LAMB Dishes

KING PRAWN Dishes

Three Kinds of Seafood with Chinese Vegetables (GF)
(Scallops, King Prawns and Squid)

Scallops & King Prawns with Cashew Nuts (GF)
Scallops with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Scallops with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Squid with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Squid with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)

£11.50

£11.50
£11.50
£11.50

£9.50
£9.50

SEAFOOD Dishes

Pan Fried Seabass Fillets with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Pan Fried Seabass Fillets with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Monkfish with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Monkfish with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Monkfish in Spicy Szechuan Sauce
Sweet & Sour Monkfish
Salmon with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Salmon with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)

£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50

£9.50
£9.50

FISH Dishes

Peppered Salt Box
(Chips, Chicken Pieces, Chicken Wings, Spare Ribs, Onion Rings)

Peppered Salt Chicken Pieces 
Peppered Salt Spare Ribs (GF)
Peppered Salt Chicken Wings
Peppered Salt King Prawns
Peppered Salt Squid (GF)
Peppered Salt Tofu (V) (VG) (GF)

£16.00

£7.50
£7.00
£6.00
£8.50
£9.50
£7.30

PEPPERED SALT Dishes

EGG FOO YUNG Dishes
Plain Egg Foo Yung (V) (GF)
Chicken or Pork Foo Yung (GF)
Mushroom Foo Yung (V) (GF)
Mixed Meat Foo Yung (GF)
King Prawn Foo Yung (GF)

£8.30
£7.80
£7.30 
£7.30 
£7.30 
£7.30 
£7.30 
£7.30 
£7.30

TOFU Dishes
Spicy Ma Po Tofu with Beef or Pork
Spicy Ma Po Vegetable Tofu (V) (VG) (GF)
Tofu with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Tofu with Mixed Vegetables (V) (VG) (GF)
Peppered Salt Tofu (V) (VG) (GF)
Tofu with Cashew Nuts(V) (VG) (GF)
Spicy Kung Po Tofu (V) (VG) 
Tofu with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (V) (VG) (GF)
Sweet & Sour Tofu (V) (VG) (GF)

£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£7.30

VEGETARIAN Dishes
Mixed Vegetables in Satay Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Mixed Vegetables in Szechuan Sauce (V) (VG) 
Mixed Vegetables in Sweet and Sour Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts (V) (VG) (GF)
Curried Mixed Vegetables (V) (VG) (GF)
Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms in Satay Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms in Black Bean Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms in Sweet & Sour Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Braised Chinese Mushrooms with Chinese Vegetable (V) (VG) (GF)

NOODLES Dishes

£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30


