#### SIDE DISHES

Plain Fried Noodles (V)	£4.30
Plain Fried Ho Fan Noodles (V) (VG) (GF)	£4.30
Beansprouts (V) (VG) (GF)	£3.40
Mixed Vegetables (V) (VG) (GF)	£4.40
Mushrooms (V) (VG) (GF)	£3.40
Prawn Crackers (GF)	£2.10
Curry Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)	£2.10
Satay Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)	£2.10
Sweet & Sour Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)	£2.10
Barbecue Sauce (V) (GF)	£2.10
Chips (V) (VG)	£2.70
Salt and Peppered Chips (V) (VG)	£3.60
Chinese Vegetables - Pak Choi (V) (VG) (GF)	£4.60
(Served Plain or in Garlic Sauce)	
Chinese Vegetables in Oyster Sauce (GF)	£4.60
Banana or Pineapple Fritters (V) (GF)	£4.00
Cheesecake of the Day	£4.00
•	

#### **RICE DISHES**

Egg Fried Rice (V) (GF)	£3.50
Boiled Rice (V) (VG) (GF)	£3.20
Young Chow Fried Rice (GF)	£7.50
Singapore Fried Rice	£7.50
Pineapple Fried Rice (GF)	£7.50
Chicken Fried Rice (GF)	£7.30
Roast Pork Fried Rice (GF)	£7.30
King Prawn Fried Rice (GF)	£8.00
Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice (V) (GF)	£7.20

#### DRINKS

Cans - Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite



Please inform us if you need dishes to be gluten free as our dishes can be adapted, cooking with different ingredients. Please inform us if you suffer with any food allergies before ordering.

(V) denotes suitable for vegetarians (VG) denotes suitable for vegans (GF) denotes can be cooked gluten free

#### Banquet "A"

(Minimum of 2 Persons) £16.50 per person Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup | Prawn Crackers

Satay Beef Skewers | Fried Crispy Seaweed

Teppan Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion Pork with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce Chicken with Pineapple Egg Fried Rice

#### Banquet "B'

(Minimum of 2 Persons) £18.00 per person Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup | Prawn Crackers

Peppered Salt Chicken Wings | Fried Crispy Seaweed

King Prawns with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce Roast Crispy Duck Cantonese Style **Beef with Cashew Nuts** Pork with Ginger & Pineapple and Egg Fried Rice

#### Banquet "C"

(Minimum of 2 Persons) £20.00 per person Crabmeat & Sweetcorn Soup | Prawn Crackers

Crispy Aromatic Duck (Served with Pancakes, Hoi-Sin Sauce, Chopped Cucumber & Spring Onions)

> Garlic King Prawns | Chicken in Lemon Sauce | Fried Crispy Beef in Szechuan Sauce Roast Pork with Bamboo Shoot and Mushrooms Young Chow Fried Rice

#### Banguet "D" Vegetarian `

(Minimum of 1 Person) £16.00 per person Sweetcorn Soup

Spring Rolls | Fried Crispy Seaweed

Tofu with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce Mixed Vegetables and Egg Fried or Boiled Rice



1-2 SILVERDALE ROAD, NEWCASTLE UNDER LYME. STAFFORDSHIRE. ST5 2TB TEL: 01782 715098/715598











Go to food.gov.uk/ratings to find out the food hygiene rating of our business or ask us for our food hygiene rating when you order.



1-2 SILVERDALE ROAD, NEWCASTLE UNDER LYME, STAFFORDSHIRE, ST5 2TB

TEL: 01782 715098/715598

**OPENING TIMES** WEDS - SUN 5PM TO 9:30PM SUNDAY LUNCH 12.00PM -1:30PM





www.peachesrestaurant.co.uk

# SOUPS

Sweetcorn Soup (V) (GF)	£3.60
Mushroom Soup (V) (VG) (GF)	£3.60
Chicken & Mushroom Soup (GF)	£3.90
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup (GF)	£3.90
Hot & Sour Soup - Meat or Vegetarian (V) (GF)	£3.90
Crabmeat & Sweetcorn Soup (GF)	£4.20
Won Ton Soup	£4.20

# STARTERS

Peaches Special Starter (for 2 persons)	£8.80
(Satay Beef Skewers, Spring Rolls, Seaweed and Peppered Salt Chicken	n Wings)
Yuk Sung – Mix Meat in Lettuce (for 2 persons) (GF)	£8.00
Barbecue Spare Ribs (GF)	£6.80
Peppered Salt Pork Ribs (GF)	£7.00
Peking Style Pork Ribs	£7.00
Fried Crispy Chicken Won Tons with Sweet & Sour Dip	£5.50
Chicken Wings - Peppered Salt or Peking Style	£6.00
Peppered Salt Mushrooms (V) (VG) (GF)	£5.00
Garlic Mushrooms (V) (VG) (GF)	£5.00
Fried Seaweed (V) (VG) (GF)	£5.00
Satay Skewers - Chicken or Beef	£6.00
Spring Rolls - Meat or Vegetarian (V) (VG)	£4.50
Sesame Prawn Toast	£6.30
Sesame Chicken Toast	£5.70
Sesame Toast (V) (VG)	£5.00
Dim Sum (Steamed Dumplings) - Pork or Prawn	£4.80
Wafer Wrapped Duck Spring Rolls	£6.00
Vegetable Samosas (V) (VG)	£5.00
Crispy Aromatic Duck (GF) 1/4 £11.00 1/2	£20.00
(Served with Pancakes, Hoi-Sin sauce, Chopped Cucumber and Spring	Onions)

#### PORK DISHES

Honey Roast Char Sui, Cantonese Style (GF)	£7.30
Pork Slices with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)	£7.30
Pork Slices in Satay Sauce (GF)	£7.30
Pork Slices with Ginger & Pineapple	£7.30
Honey Char Sui with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (GF)	£7.30
Sweet & Sour Pork	£7.30

#### CHICKEN DISHES

Chicken with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)	£7.30
Chicken with Cashew Nuts (GF)	£7.30
Chicken with Pineapple (GF)	£7.30
Chicken in Lemon Sauce	£7.30
Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)	£7.30
Chicken in Satay Sauce (GF)	£7.30
Spicy Kung Po Chicken	£7.30
Chicken with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (GF)	£7.30
Battered Chicken Balls with Sweet and Sour Dip (GF)	£7.30
Sweet & Sour Chicken Cantonese Style (GF)	£7.30
Curried Chicken (GF)	£7.30

# **DUCK DISHES**

Deep Fried Duck in Orange Sauce	£8.30
Deep Fried Duck in Plum Sauce	£8.30
Steamed Duck with Pineapple (GF)	£8.30
Roast Crispy Duck, Cantonese Style (GF)	£8.30
Roast Crispy Duck & Char Sui, Cantonese Style (GF)	£8.30
Duck with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)	£8.30

# BEEF DISHES

Fillet Steak in Black Pepper Sauce (GF) Fillet Steak, Cantonese Style (GF) Fillet Steak in Black Bean Sauce (GF) Fillet Steak with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF) Fried Crispy Beef, Spicy Szechuan Style Beef and Chicken in Satay Sauce (GF) Beef with Cashew Nuts (GF) Beef with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF) Beaf with Barahas Sheets & Machana (GF)	£11.30 £11.30 £11.30 £11.30 £8.30 £8.30 £7.60
·	

# LAMB DISHES

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

# KING PRAWN DISHES

King Prawns in Satay Sauce (GF)	£8.50
Battered King Prawns in Garlic	£8.50
King Prawns with Cashew Nuts (GF)	£8.50
King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)	£8.50
King Prawns with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)	£8.50
King Prawns with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (GF)	£8.50
Spicy Kung Po King Prawns	£8.50
Sweet & Sour King Prawns (GF)	£8.50
Curried King Prawns (GF)	£8.50

#### SEAFOOD DISHES

Three Kinds of Seafood with Chinese Vegetables (GF)	£11.50
(Scallops, King Prawns and Squid)	
Scallops & King Prawns with Cashew Nuts (GF)	£11.50
Scallops with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)	£11.50
Scallops with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)	£11.50
Squid with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)	£9.50
Squid with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)	£9.50

# FISH DISHES

Pan Fried Seabass Fillets with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)	£12.50
Pan Fried Seabass Fillets with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF	£12.50
Monkfish with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)	£12.50
Monkfish with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)	£12.50
Monkfish in Spicy Szechuan Sauce	£12.50
Sweet & Sour Monkfish	£12.50
Salmon with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)	£9.50
Salmon with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)	£9.50

# PEPPERED SALT DISHES

Peppered Salt Box (Chips, Chicken Pieces, Chicken Wings, Spare Ribs, Onion Rings)	£16.00
Peppered Salt Chicken Pieces	£7.50
Peppered Salt Spare Ribs (GF)	£7.00
Peppered Salt Chicken Wings	£6.00
Peppered Salt King Prawns	£8.50
Peppered Salt Squid (GF)	£9.50
Peppered Salt Tofu (V) (VG) (GF)	£7.30

# EGG FOO YUNG DISHES

Plain Egg Foo Yung (V) (GF)	£6.30
Chicken or Pork Foo Yung (GF)	£7.30
Mushroom Foo Yung (V) (GF)	£7.10
Mixed Meat Foo Yung (GF)	£8.60
King Prawn Foo Yung (GF)	£8.40

# TOFU DISHES

Spicy Ma Po Tofu with Beef or Pork	£8.30
Spicy Ma Po Vegetable Tofu (V) (VG) (GF)	£7.80
Tofu with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)	£7.30
Tofu with Mixed Vegetables (V) (VG) (GF)	£7.30
Peppered Salt Tofu (V) (VG) (GF)	£7.30
Tofu with Cashew Nuts(V) (VG) (GF)	£7.30
Spicy Kung Po Tofu (V) (VG)	£7.30
Tofu with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (V) (VG) (GF)	£7.30
Sweet & Sour Tofu (V) (VG) (GF)	£7.30

# **VEGETARIAN DISHES**

Mixed Vegetables in Satay Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)	£6.80
Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)	£6.80
Mixed Vegetables in Szechuan Sauce (V) (VG)	£6.80
Mixed Vegetables in Sweet and Sour Sauce (V) (VG) (	GF) £6.80
Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts (V) (VG) (GF)	£6.80
Curried Mixed Vegetables (V) (VG) (GF)	£6.80
Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms in Satay Sauce (V) (VG)	
Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms in Black Bean Sauce (V) (VG)	(GF) £6.80
Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms in Sweet & Sour Sauce (V) (VG)	(GF) £6.80
Braised Chinese Mushrooms with Chinese Vegetable (V)(VG)	(GF) £7.30

# **NOODLES DISHES**

Peaches' Special Fried Noodles (Mixed Meat, King Prawns, and Veg)	£9.50
Chicken Fried Noodles	£8.30
Beef Fried Noodles	£8.30
King Prawn Noodles	£9.30
Seafood Fried Noodles (King Prawns, Scallops and Squid)	£11.50
Duck Fried Noodles	£9.30
Mixed Vegetable Fried Noodles (V)	£7.80
Singapore Noodles - Shrimps & Roast Pork (GF)	£7.80
Singapore Noodles - Vegetarian (V) (GF)	£7.30
Singapore Noodles - Vegan (V) (VG) (GF)	£7.30
Ho Fan Noodles with Beef (GF)	£8.50
Ho Fan Noodles with Char Sui (Honey Roast Pork) (GF)	£8.50
Ho Fan Noodles with Mixed Vegetables (V) (VG) (GF)	£8.30